Light Duty Auto Parts ITMO Procurement Manager

NASPO ValuePoint Contract Pat Bode
900006747
Max Contract Period: 803-737-3224

7/20/2016 - 7/19/2017
pbode@mmo.sc.gov

Page last update: 8/5/2016

Contract Information

This NASPO ValuePoint contract, issued by the State of Oklahoma, covers walk-in auto repair parts from
the vendors listed below. NOTE: signage for affiliate location may display a different name than
contract holder. Please see location links for names and addresses.

Vendors
IEH Auto Parts LLC
NAPA Auto Parts
O'Reilly Auto Parts

IEH Auto Parts LLC  (includes Auto Plus and Pep Boys locations)
Cyrano Parsard

901 N Lenola Rd, Moorestown NJ 08057-1042

Phone: 954-235-0813

Fax: 800-723-1377

Email: Cyrano Parsard@pepboys.com

Auto Plus and Pep Boys Locations

Contract Number 4400013874
FEIN 47-3322066

NAPA Auto Parts

Don Lachance

2999 Wildwood Parkway, Atlanta GA 30339
Phone: 678-934-5057

Cell: 404-386-4157

Email: Don Lachance@genpt.com

NAPA Locations

Contract Number: 4400013719
FEIN: 58-0254510



mailto:Cyrano_Parsard@pepboys.com
mailto:Don_Lachance@genpt.com
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/naspovaluepoint/1469060539_NAPA Locations.pdf
mailto:pbode@mmo.sc.gov
http://www.naspovaluepoint.org/#/contract-details/73/contractor/405�
https://s3-us-west-2.amazonaws.com/naspovaluepoint/1469060479_PepBoys Locations.pdf

O'Reilly Auto Parts

Chris George

233 South Patterson, Springfield MO 65802
Phone: 417-829-5879

Fax: 800-925-0899

Email: cgeorge@oreillyauto.com
O'Reilly Store Locator

Contract Number: 4400013889
FEIN: 44-0618012


mailto:cgeorge@oreillyauto.com
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